MEN’S BASKETBALL

SUMMER 2017  
 ________________________________________________________________________

		DIVISION 1					DIVISION 2 (30 & Over)

		1. Novus					11. Novus 
		2. Arps					12. Trinity Dragons
		3. Dutch Masters				14. Fallon’s
		4. Los Gringos				15. Poppy’s Place
		5. Ohana				            16. Who’s Your Daddy?
		6. On the Way with AAA
		7. Floraq
		8. Dope No Doubt
		9. Sharknado 		          
	          10. White T’s 					

________________________________________________________________________

DAY		DATE		TIME			COURT A		COURT B	
________________________________________________________________________

Monday	July 10  	 7:15			     1 v 4		     9 v 10
				 8:30			     5 v 8		   11 v 14

Tuesday	July 11  	 7:15			     1 v 6		     2 v 9
				 8:30			   15 v 16  		     3 v 7

Thursday	July 13 	 7:15			     3 v 6   		   12 v 14
(Make-up July 27)		 8:30			     4 v 7		     8 v 10

Monday	July 17	 7:15			     1 v 2		   11 v 15
				 8:30			     4 v 5		   12 v 16

Tuesday 	July 18	 7:15			     2 v 3		     9 v 8
				 8:30			     6 v 10   		   14 v 15 

Thursday	July 20	 7:15			   14 v 16	  	     1 v 10
				 8:30			     7 v 8 		     2 v 5

Monday 	July 24	 7:15			     1 v 7		     4 v 10
				 8:30			     3 v 9		   11 v 16



Tuesday 	July 25	 7:15			     2 v 7		     5 v 9
				 8:30			     6 v 8		   12 v 14


Thursday	July 27	7:15			     3 v 6   		   12 v 14
(Make-up from July 13)       8:30			     4 v 7		     8 v 10


Monday 	July 31	7:15			     7 v 8 		     2 v 5
(Make-up games)		8:30			     3 v 9		   11 v 16
	

Tuesday  	August 1		PLAYOFFS – FIRST ROUND

Thursday  	August 3		PLAYOFFS – SECOND ROUND

Monday	August 7		CHAMPIONSHIPS
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